
II Wejher Dragon Judo Cup  2025-04-26  Wejherowo   MU11-31.2
Zawodnicy: 6Zawodnicy A

Nr Imię Klub 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 KAŁĘDKIEWICZ Szymon UKJ Wataha Gdynia

2 BOGUSIEWICZ Mateusz TKS Judo Toruń

3 FURTAK Stanisław UKS SIMBA Reda

Zawodnicy B

Nr Imię Klub 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 GRABAN Franciszek MOS Zatoka Braniewo

5 POSPIESZNY Jan UKS Roma

6 BELAU Tymon UKS Galeon Gdynia

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

1 21 KAŁĘDKIEWICZ Szymon BOGUSIEWICZ Mateusz 100-000 0:05

100

4 52 GRABAN Franciszek POSPIESZNY Jan 000-100 0:24

100

1 33 KAŁĘDKIEWICZ Szymon FURTAK Stanisław 100-000 0:22

100

4 64 GRABAN Franciszek BELAU Tymon 000-100 0:18

100

2 35 BOGUSIEWICZ Mateusz FURTAK Stanisław 100-000 0:22

100

5 66 POSPIESZNY Jan BELAU Tymon 0-½ 2:00

½

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

KAŁĘDKIEWICZ

POSPIESZNY
100 - 000

8

BELAU

BOGUSIEWICZ
100 - 001

9

KAŁĘDKIEWICZ

BELAU

100 - 000
KAŁĘDKIEWICZ

WygranePkt. Msc.

2 200 1

1 100 2

0 0 3

WygranePkt. Msc.

0 0

1

1 100 2

2 100½

3

Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

KAŁĘDKIEWICZ Szymon, UKJ Wataha Gdynia

BELAU Tymon, UKS Galeon Gdynia

POSPIESZNY Jan, UKS Roma

BOGUSIEWICZ Mateusz, TKS Judo Toruń


